9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
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SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
November 12, 2013

AGENDA

Call to Order/Welcome...........ccccovvvvveiivecneenne. Jerry Taylor, Chairman

School Improvement/Parent ................. Janene Fitzpatrick/Principals
Involvement Plans (15 minutes each)

Suwannee-Hamilton Technical Center
Florida Sheriffs Boys Ranch
Suwannee High School

Branford High School

Suwannee Middle School

Branford Elementary School
Suwannee Intermediate School
Suwannee Elementary School
Suwannee Primary School

District

Federal Program Update — Title | Part C............. Lila Udell/Kecia Robinson

Lunch at Suwannee Elementary School

215 CCLC Grant Update ...........ccovvvvrvererrrreriinenns Janene Fitzpatrick

Teacher EValuations .........oooueeeeeeeeeeeeeeccceeeeeeeee e, Dr. Bill Brothers
Policy Update

Adjourn



