SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION

November 12, 2013

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Welcome Jerry Taylor, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	School Improvement/Parent
11:30 a.m.	Federal Program Update – Title I Part CLila Udell/Kecia Robinson
11:45 a.m.	Lunch at Suwannee Elementary School
1:00 p.m.	21 st CCLC Grant UpdateJanene Fitzpatrick
1:15 p.m.	Teacher Evaluations
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn